
 
 
Supplemental Table 1.  Number of patients analyzed in ENO1-staining IHC 
according to staining intensity and distribution 
 

 
0 (negative) 1 (weak) 2 (moderate) 3 (strong) 

0 (0%) 0 0 0 0 

1 (1-25%) 0 0 2 2 

2 (26-50%) 0 0 8 16 

3 (51-75%) 0 5 14 17 

4 (76-100%) 0 5 4 7 
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Supplemental Table 2  Correlation of expression status of ENO1 and  
patient-related clinical parameters using Quick score of 6 as a cut-off value. 
 

 Quick score < 6 Quick score � 6 
Univariate analysis 

P value 
Age 
   < 65 
   �65 

 
22 
30 

 
7 

21 
0.149 

Gender 
   Male 
   Female 

 
45 
7 

 
24 
4 

1.0 

Smoking status 
   No 
   Yes 

 
10 
32 

 
15 
23 

0.134 

Histology type 
   SCC 
   Non-SCC 
   AdenoCa 
   Non-AdenoCa 

 
27 
25 
21 
31 

 
13 
15 
10 
18 

 
0.815 

 
0.811 

Stage 
   Stage I + II 
   Stage III 

 
33 
19 

 
18 
10 

1.0 

Recurrence 
   No 
   Yes 

 
26 
26 

 
9 

19 
0.159 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


