Supplemental Table 1. Number of patients analyzed in ENO1-staining IHC according to staining intensity and distribution

Intensity Distribution	0 (negative)	1 (weak)	2 (moderate)	3 (strong)
0 (0%)	0	0	0	0
1 (1-25%)	0	0	2	2
2 (26-50%)	0	0	8	16
3 (51-75%)	0	5	14	17
4 (76-100%)	0	5	4	7

Supplemental Table 2 Correlation of expression status of ENO1 and patient-related clinical parameters using Quick score of 6 as a cut-off value.

	Quick score < 6	Quick score 6	Univariate analysis P value	
Age				
< 65	22	7	0.149	
65	30	21		
Gender				
Male	45	24	1.0	
Female	7	4		
Smoking status				
No	10	15	0.134	
Yes	32	23		
Histology type				
SCC	27	13	0.815	
Non-SCC	25	15		
AdenoCa	21	10	0.011	
Non-AdenoCa	31	18	0.811	
Stage				
Stage I + II	33	18	8 1.0	
Stage III	19	10		
Recurrence				
No	26	9	0.159	
Yes	26	19		